
HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES (January 2026) 

Teacher Services 
Teacher Services provides support to Principals and Vice-Principals, full and part-time contract teachers, occasional 
teachers and includes Long Term Occasional Teachers. 

Natalie.Ceglie@dsbn.org Ext. 54268 - Staffing Manager, Teaching and Educational Services 
Lucy.DeMartino@dsbn.org Ext. 54279 – Wellness Manager 

Staffing - Job postings and interviews, Leave of 

Absence and Coverage, Occasional Teacher 
Qualifications and Availability, Retirements and 
Resignations 

Danielle.Vaters@dsbn.org Ext. 54273 
Staffing Officer, Secondary Teaching 

Wellness Supports (WellnessSupports@dsbn.org) 
• Occupational (WSIB) • 
Non-occupational Support • 
Attendance Support 
• Employee Family Assistance Program 
TELUS Health - EFAP 

Wellness Advisors: 
Victoria.Catella@dsbn.org Ext. 54265 – Area 1, Occasional Staff and 

Facility Services 
Megan.Lundy@dsbn.org Ext. 54270 – Area 2, 5, CSS, SESS and Ed Centre 
Renata.Radikovic@dsbn.org Ext. 54266 – Area 3 and 4 
Hanna.Skala@dsbn.org Ext. 54275 – WSIB Lucy.DeMartino@dsbn.org 
Ext 54279 - P/VP, Superintendents 


